
High income family - 2 earners
(Self-employed - €150k) High income family, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension 

contrbution, Self (self-employed) - €100k, Spouse 
(employment income) - €50k

#Budget2020 #GTtax

2020
Pre-Budget

2020
Post-Budget Difference % Saving

Income Tax

USC

PRSI

Total Taxes

€36,580

€6,444

€6,000

€49,024

€36,430

€6,444

€6,000

€48,874

(€150)

€0

€0

(€150)

-0.41%

0%

0%

-0.31%

Take Home 
Pay

€93,476 €93,626 €150 0.16%


