High income family - 2 earners (Self-employed - €150k)

High income family, Married, 2 Children, 5% Pension contrbution, Self (self-employed) - €100k, Spouse (employment income) - €50k



	2020 Pre-Budget	2020 Post-Budget	Difference	% Saving
Income Tax	€36,580	€36,430	(€150)	-0.41%
USC	€6,444	€6,444	€0	0%
PRSI	€6,000	€6,000	€0	0%
Total Taxes	€49,024	€48,874	(€150)	-0.31%
Take Home Pay	€93,476	€93,626	€150	0.16%